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2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant Monday Division 2 Detailed Competition Table

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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Member

Kyan Jenkins

Dylan Storti

Daniel
Thomson

Karl Kirsten
Alistair Phillips
Oliver Davey
Nick Lamont
Mirco Ruthoff
Angus Gniel

Isaac Sanders

Sami Wilson

Brendon
Edwards

Tim Gibbons

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

NGMD Next Gen

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet
PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing
NGMD Next Gen

NGMD Next Gen

PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet
PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing

CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters
Legal

NGMD Next Gen

PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing

Matthew Smalls PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing

Played Matches
won

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2 2
2 1
2 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Matches Matches won

lost

0

%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

66.7%

50%

50%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games Games won

lost

0

%

100%

100%

100%

100%

75%

58.3%

50%

42.9%

40%

25%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Points
won

45

45

45

45

53

157

72

87

64

43

35

28

24

Points Points won

lost

24

27

28

35

43

151

53

89

68

53

45

45

45

45

%

65.2%

62.5%

61.6%

56.3%

55.2%

51%

57.6%

49.4%

48.5%

44.8%

43.8%

38.4%

34.8%

15.1%
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