

2025 Autumn Adelaide Squash Pennant Monday Division 2 Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Kyan Jenkins	PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	24	65.2%
2.	Dylan Storti	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	27	62.5%
3.	Daniel Thomson	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	28	61.6%
4.	Karl Kirsten	NGMD Next Gen	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	45	35	56.3%
5.	Alistair Phillips	PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet	1	1	0	100%	3	1	75%	53	43	55.2%
6.	Oliver Davey	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	2	2	1	66.7%	7	5	58.3%	157	151	51%
7.	Nick Lamont	NGMD Next Gen	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	72	53	57.6%
8.	Mirco Ruthoff	NGMD Next Gen	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	87	89	49.4%
9.	Angus Gniel	PAOCSA PAOC Ord Minnet	1	0	1	0%	2	3	40%	64	68	48.5%
10.	Isaac Sanders	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	43	53	44.8%
11.	Sami Wilson	CSC Campbelltown Gray Matters Legal	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	35	45	43.8%
12.	Brendon Edwards	NGMD Next Gen	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	28	45	38.4%
13.	Tim Gibbons	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	24	45	34.8%
14.	Matthew Smalls	PAOCSA PAOC Bowden Brewing	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	8	45	15.1%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 20:15:13